Exclusive Australian Distributors of L 11 pT?

NBV190NX — Henry Commercial Cordless Vacuum

Numatic NX300 Battery For over 40 years, Henry's happy face has

@ YEAR brought joy to cleaners all over the world.

el The NBV190NX with new NX300 lithium
ion batteries, makes Henry more efficient
than ever saving you time on every job —
especially in areas needing the
convenience and safety of cord free
operation.

* High performance digital motor

* 50% increase in suction

e 80mins run time

* Part of the Numatic NX battery system
* 2 Year Warranty on vacuum

* 3 Year Warranty on NX battery

* 8Ldryonly vacuum

* TriTex filter & HepaFlo bag

*  Wand dock

Energy efficient Off board Part of the Numatic NX
digital motor fast charging battery system
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Technical Specifications

Input 36V DC Drum Capacity
Batteries 36V DC Lithium lon Run Time
Mean Power 350W Charge Time
Suction (mmH,0) 1896mm Length (mm)
Airflow (Motor Only) 32.1L/second Width (mm)
Sound Pressure Level <70dB(A) Height (mm)
Included Accessories

Code Description

601008 WAND STRAIGHT S/S 32MM

601052 WAND BEND ST/STEEL 32MM - NPC

914411 2M HOSE WITH SWIVEL & CUFF 32MM

601144 BRUSH DUSTING 65MM

601141 DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR

601142 TOOL CREVICE 32MM

902072 270MM FLOOR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY (SINGLE SLOT BASE PLATE)
601147 NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY

913602 NX 300 FAST CHARGER WITH AUS PLUG

Popular Optional Accessories

Code

907424
601045
601430
604309

Description

TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK

TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS

290MM FREE FLO FLOOR NOZZLE (1 ONLY)
FILTER MICROTEX SECONDARY

Key Spare Parts

Code

604015
604165
216295
216006
913686
911895

W[T-Assist

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/nbv190nx/
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Description

BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-1CH

FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID

HOSE CUFF 32MM LONG

CONNECTOR SWIVEL 32MM

NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/Hr)
SIP CINDERSON 74MM 36V MOTOR (350W/200W)

P> Google Play your Numatic vacuum
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Lo — 80mins
Hi —50mins
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100% - 120mins
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Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to
access online training, trouble shooting information,
maintenance tips and help unlock the full potential of

imatic
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