Exclusive Australian Distributors of MUTTER

NBV190NX – Henry Commercial Cordless Vacuum



EdCo

For over 40 years, Henry's happy face has brought joy to cleaners all over the world.

The NBV190NX with new NX300 lithium ion batteries, makes Henry more efficient than ever saving you time on every job – especially in areas needing the convenience and safety of cord free operation.

- High performance digital motor
- 50% increase in suction
- 80mins run time
- Part of the Numatic NX battery system
- 2 Year Warranty on vacuum
- 3 Year Warranty on NX battery
- 8L dry only vacuum
- TriTex filter & HepaFlo bag
- Wand dock



Energy efficient digital motor



Off board fast charging



Part of the Numatic NX battery system



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667 orders@edmondson.net.au edco.net.au

Exclusive Australian Distributors of NUTIFE

NBV190NX – Henry Commercial Cordless Vacuum

Technical Specifications

Edco

Input	36V DC	Drum Capacity	8L
Batteries	36V DC Lithium Ion	Run Time	Lo – 80mins Hi – 50mins
Mean Power	350W	Charge Time	80% - 60mins 100% - 120mins
Suction (mmH ₂ 0)	1896mm	Length (mm)	340
Airflow (Motor Only)	32.1L/second	Width (mm)	360
Sound Pressure Level	≤70dB(A)	Height (mm)	340

Included Accessories				
Code	Description	Qty		
601008	WAND STRAIGHT S/S 32MM	2		
601052	WAND BEND ST/STEEL 32MM - NPC	1		
914411	2M HOSE WITH SWIVEL & CUFF 32MM	1		
601144	BRUSH DUSTING 65MM	1		
601141	DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR	1		
601142	TOOL CREVICE 32MM	1		
902072	270MM FLOOR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY (SINGLE SLOT BASE PLATE)	1		
601147	NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY	1		
913602	NX 300 FAST CHARGER WITH AUS PLUG	1		



Code	Description
907424	TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK
601045	TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS
601430	290MM FREE FLO FLOOR NOZZLE (1 ONLY)
604309	FILTER MICROTEX SECONDARY

Key Spare Parts

Code	Description
604015	BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-1CH
604165	FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID
216295	HOSE CUFF 32MM LONG
216006	CONNECTOR SWIVEL 32MM
913686	NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/Hr)
911895	SIP CINDERSON 74MM 36V MOTOR (350W/200W)



Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to access online training, trouble shooting information, maintenance tips and help unlock the full potential of your Numatic vacuum

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/nbv190nx/



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667 orders@edmondson.net.au edco.net.au







Proudly cleaning Australia since 1941